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31 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 14 16 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31 4 20 25 26 27 28

24 Jul. 31 Teachers and Staff return
Aug. 14 First Day of Instruction

S M T W T F S Sept. 4 Labor Day S M T W T F S
1 2 Nov. 21 - 24 Thanksgiving Break 1 2 3

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Dec. 25 - Jan. 5 Winter Break 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Mar. 12 - 16 Spring Break 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 20 May 22 Last Day of School for students 16 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 15 May 24 Last Day for Teachers and Staff 13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

20 16

S M T W T F S TESTING DATES S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Oct. 11 (Wed.) PSAT (Grades 8 - 11) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Oct. 16 (Mon.) Exit Level ELA 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Oct. 17 (Tues.) Exit Level Mathematics 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 Oct. 18 (Wed.) Exit Level Science 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 18 Oct. 19 (Thurs.) Exit Level Social Studies 17 29 30

22 Dec. 4 (Mon.) English I STAAR 21

Dec. 6 (Wed.) English II STAAR
S M T W T F S Dec. 4 - 8 Algebra I, Biology, U.S. History S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 Mar. 5 (Mon.) Exit Level ELA 1 2 3 4 5
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Mar. 6 (Tues) Exit Level Mathematics 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Mar. 7 (Wed) Exit Level Science 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 Mar. 8 (Thur) Exit Level Social Studies 16 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30 14 April 10 (Tues.) Grades 4 & 7 Writing 3 27 28 29 30 31

18 April 10 (Tues.) Grades 5 & 8 Mathematics/Eng. I 18

April 11 (Wed.) Grades 5 & 8 Reading
S M T W T F S April 12 (Thurs.) English II S M T W T F S

1 2 May 14 (Mon.) Grades 3, 4, 6, & 7 Mathematics 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 May 14 (Mon.) Grades 5 & 8 Mathematics (retest) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 May 15 (Tues.) Grades 3, 4, 6, & 7 Reading/Eng. III 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 May 15 (Tues.) Grades 5 & 8 Reading (retest) 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 8 May 16 (Wed.) Grades 5 & 8 Science/Algebra II 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 16 May 17 (Thurs.) Grade 8 Social Studies

June 26 (Tues.) Grades 5 & 8 Mathematics (retest)
S M T W T F S June 27 (Wed.) Grades 5 & 8 Reading (retest) S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 June 25 - 29 Algebra I, Biology, & U.S. History 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 English I/II 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Apr. 2 - 20 STAAR Alt 2 Assessment Window 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
28 29 30 31 14 Feb. 26 - Apr. 6 TELPAS Assessment Window 29 30 31

17

August 21 - 23 Fall Benchmark August 28 - 30 Fall ITBS K-12 May 25 High school graduation
December 19 - 21 Mid-year Benchmark April 24 - 26 Spring ITBS PK - 2 July 2 - 6 District wide closure

May 21 - 22 Spring ITBS 3 - 12 Jan. 15 & Mar. 30 Student waiver days
Early dismissal dates: Nov. 20, Dec. 22, 

1st nine weeks end: October 13 3rd nine weeks end: March 9 Mar. 9, and Mar. 30
2nd nine weeks end: December 22 4th nine weeks end: May 22

2 Student Waiver days 180 School days Early dismissal at 12:00 p.m.
122 After School program 14 Professional Development days First & Last Day of School
21 Holidays 192 Teacher days Summer school June 4 - 29

Testing dates 
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June 2018
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December 2017

Important DatesITBS testing dates

January 2018

November 2017
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September 2017
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